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SL.No a0 ¢ Block Project Id Name of Road g with Surface ’y .rg N Cost
Division (In KM) Maintenance | Repair (10%)
Renewal (in Lakhs) (in Lakhs) (In Lakhs)
(in Lakhs)
I 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 s | w0 |
| chakia | chakia | siosaoaopp | L9 Madhumpur PUD Roadto Gopalpur | 39 | 66,791 15.358 6.679 ' $8.83
Jitaura (VR36)
2 Chakia Chakia 31708402025 1057-L022 Mushar Tola To Tola Tajwa 1.520 69.727 13.804 6.972 ] 90.50 J
NH-28 Ramgharhawa to Kuawarpur Anusuchit
3 Chakia Chakia 31708412003 | Jati Tola Via Primary Vidhyalai Kuwarpur Khas 2.780 108.195 27.061 10.820 146.07
Bind Tola Brah
| Chakia | Chaki | siosarzoey | StaKundBabm A;“r“:; to Chaintamanpur |y o57 | 46436 10756 464 61.80
5 Chakia Kalyanpur 31708202023 Dainimath to Gariba 7.426 305.276 72.282 30.528 408.08
6 Chakia Kalyanpur | 31708412021 Katahari Bazar to Belwatiya 3.099 140.191 29.097 14.019 183.30
7 Chakia | Kalyanpur | 31708402029 L066-L040 to Subaia( VRS3) 3.075 126.565 30.554 12.656 169.77
8 Chakia Kalyanpur 31708402036 1.086-T08 To Britiya Tola 1.350 51.452 13.286 5.145 69.88
9 Chakia Kalyanpur 31708413005 Narayanpurl, House of Jyoti Raut to Dilabarpur 3366 143.668 32649 14.366 190.68
via House of Beldec Kuwar .
10 Chakia Mehsi 31708413001 Bahudurpur Middle School to Kankatti Bazar 4210 174.004 39,610 17.400 231.02
11 Chakia Mehsi 31708412028 Pratapur Chowk to Solar Tak Via Nuniya Tola | 1.969 95.000 17.898 9.500 12239
Purvi Champaran Jila Antargat Mehsi l’rz\khang_ )
12 Chakia Mehsi 31708403001 | ke Panchayat devajt ke farm chowk to utkramit | 2.225 95.052 21131 9.505 125.68
madhya Vidhyalaya ak - - -
. 107.82
13 Chakia Melhsi 31708413018 Sidhwalia Bazar Akraha to Senra Ghat Road | 2100 79.072 20.846 7.907
toat | 35.797| 1501429 | 344.332 | 150.141 1995.823
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Financial Year 2022-23 -

El no.\ Division No. of road | Amount (in lacs) Balazze&r;ount Status Letter No./ Date
L1 ] 2 I 4 5 |6
1 Opening Balance | _ 25500000000
1 Bank of Sanction | _765000.00000 | (2550X3)Cr.
Liabilities (Due
r ‘ date 01.04.2023) 348257.00000 ]
Balance Amount .
for Sanction in 416743.00000
2021-22 | ]
[ 1 | Buwar | 10 72834800 | 416014.65200 AADone | 2005/02.05.2022 |
2 ] Patna | 13 2247.73700 413766.91500 AADone | 2001/02.05.2022 |
R Dehri | 9 721.19000 413045.72500 AA Done | 2008/02.05.2022 |
| 4 | Masaurhi | 17 2514.27500 410531.45000 AADone | 2007/02.05.2022 |
I Arwal | 13 1395.84970 409135.60030 AA Done 2041/04.05.2022
6 | Barh | 1 154.56000 408981.04030 AA Done 2010/02.0_5.2022
Udakishunganj / -
Manjhaul Bakhari /
(7 Triveniganj/ Baisi / 34 4405.63310 404575.40720 AA Done 2012/02.05.2022
Kishanganj-2 /
Sitamarhi
[ s | Paliganj | 1 1838.27400 402737.13320 AA Done 2004/02.05.2022
9 | MuzEast2 | 21 1924.22500 400812.90820 AA Done 2002/02.05.2022
10 | - Rexaul | 5 562.33000 400250.57820 AA Done 2003/02.05.2022
e Siwan-2 | 4 2735.84000 397514.73820 AA Done 1999/02.05.2022
[ | Areraj | 9 2256.22000 395258.51820 AA Done 2000/02.05.2022
| 13 |  Sherghati | 7 1641.86400 393616.65420 AA Done 2040/04.05.2022
[ 14 | Aurangabad | 14 1989.70620 391626.94800 AA Done 2009/02.05.2022
[ 15 | Jhanjharpur | 1 2851600 . | 391598.43200 AA Done 118/03.06.2022
[ 16 | Belsand | 4 162.23900 391436.19300 AA Done 2039/04.05.2022
Barsoi/ Madhepura /
Dhamdaha /
Trivenigan; / Baisi / _ _
17 |Khagaria/ Shekhpura 95 15538.42300 375897.77000 In Process
| Kahalgaon /
Kishanganj-1/
Purnea / Banka-1
[18 | Banka-1 | 1 26.82300 375870.94700 In Process
F9 ‘ FDIii(:;)iﬁ?;ﬂ) \ 0 45200.00000 330670.94700
rzo \ Fmii(:lfiﬂy'n) \ 0 9500.00000 321170.94700 ~
PMGSY (Five Year
Routine
2 Maintenance) 0 8400.00000 . 312770.94700
Additional (179-95)
Cr.
Bikramganj /
2 Bl 5214.58600 | 30755636100
Kahalgaon / Jamui : - In Process
h /Bagaha-1
23 | Lakhisarai 15 1759.95600 305796.40500
[ 2 | Munger 14 818.07000 304978.33500 iﬁgﬁﬁi 1231?7'04.2022
[ 25 | Madhepura/Baisi 12 1931.01200 303047.32300 AA Done 2 el
26 | Siwan-1 6 510.13900 302537 18400 015/02.05.2022
T | Bhabhua 5 0 et AA Done 2091/06.05.2022
: 48000 In Process
Purnea /
Fﬂ Udﬁ(;:ﬁgﬁira:” 19 2816.13500 297824.34500 In Brocess
2 | Ara [ 2 59.98900 297764.35600
L 12 |\ _ 1Pgmea ' | 2 784.54200 296979.81400 iﬁiﬁﬁiﬁiﬁ
alsinghsarai | 1 21.02600 296958.78800 In Process




Division \ No. of road \ Am : Balance Amount
! ount (in lacs) (in lacs) Status Letter No./ Date
2 3 4 \ 5 .
5 Chapra-2 / Dhaka
/Sonpur/ Muz. West 4 -
/Motihari / Mahua/ 6 6556.66900 290402.11900 AA Done 2090/06.05.2022
Mahnar
Bhagalpur | 19 | 317692000 | 28722519900 Tn Process
Bath I 7 [ 63361600 | 28659158300 | InProcess
Siwan-1 |8 | 98551400 | 285606.06900 In Process
Dhaka | 2 | 49855000 | 285107.51900 AA Done 2089/06.05.2022
SimriBekhtyarpur | 3 | 47638500 | 284631.13400 In Process
| SimriBakhtiyarpur | 4 | 656.51200 | 283974.62200 In Process
| Masawhi | 1 [ 1379300 | 283960.82900 Tn Process
\ Hathua [ 9 | 99740000 | 282963.42900 In Process
N\ Patna | 7 | 78043900 | 282182.99000 In Process
2 |  MuzEast2 | 1 | 26057100 | 28192241900 In Process
I Danapur [ 16 | 207520400 | 27984721500 In Process
| s |  Madhubani [ o | 497.68000 | 279349.53500 In Process
| 45 | Samastipur | 10 | 1730.84900 | 277618.68600 In Process
46 | Sonpur \ 3 [ 397.87000 . | 27722081600 AA Done 2135/09.05.2022
o | Bettiah 5 | 849.05000 | 27637176600 AA Done 2087/06.05.2022 |
| 48 |  Pakridayal 14| 236289000 | 27400887600 In Process
\ 2 | Triveniganj 7| 98351000 | 27302536600 In Process
Hilsa 1425.62600 . | 271599.74000 In Process
19.94991 271579.79009 AA Done 217/16.06.2022
538688 27157440321 | _ AADone 202/15.06.2022
2456.94900 26911745421 |  AADone 2136/09.05.2022
46.49720 26907095701 | InProcess
28.97530 26004198171 | InProcess
: 3003.91100 26603807071 |  InProcess
(— 106.34000 26593173071 | InProcess
é 2863.95800 | 263067.77271 | AADone 25/26.05.2022
4 423192300 | 25883584971 |  AADone 26.26.05.2022
J 35062860 | 25848522111 | InProcess
5( [ 519.93000 | 25796529111 |  AADone 29/26.05.2022
;;'-'-\ [ 42641000 | 25753888111 | InProcess
| 2682500 | 257512.05611 | InProcess
* [ 5369300 | 25745836311 | AADone 43/28.05.2022
\ 6824.00100 \ 250634.36211 \ AA Done \ 48/30.05.2022
| 7 [ 30010000 | 25032526211 [ AADone | 24/26.05.2022
A“é:::r::bladf \ 5 \ 358.96900 \ 249966.29311 \ n Process \
Raxaul / Chaprar-1/ .
Hajipur / Mahnar /
iz E:ﬁ:;’ /M“Z' 133 2011407700 | 22985221611 AA Done 105/03.06.2022
Narkatiyaganj /
Chakia
9 \mm”ay“ag.a' /\ 7 \ 802.84720 \ 229049
Madhubani : 36891 \ AA Done \ 102/03.06.2022
Vm \S“ha's"‘( Ma“ih?‘“\ 27 \ 3726.95300 \ 225322
/Gogri/ Barsoi : 41591 \ AA Done \ 117/03.06.2022
Lakhisarai /
Sheikhpura /
7 Biarshait/ 10 1874.73600
Masaudih/ Bhagalpur ' 223447.67991 In Process
/ Banka -2 / Danapur
\ / Patna
1 Hilsa
\ 73 \ Madhepura / \X 52 l\ 2:32332300 | 22319074691 |  TnProcess
ru \ Uda‘;::li\:;tgianj \ 1 42000 223056.32691 In Process
e | Een | bre
I Mohania 1/ | 7178000 | 221963'23121 1o Proces
/ ‘ | AADone [ 216/16.062022
V)



. nO. Divisi
SI ivision No. of road | Amount (in lacs) Balance Amount
1 2 3 (in lacs) Status Letter No./ Date
Bettiah/ Muz. East- 4 5
o 1/Muz. East-2 18 3286.7840 S
= Haj-ipm . 78400 218676.42091 In Process
79 Mahua 27 zltégg(l);goo 217496.27091 In Process
30 Kishanganj-2 3 r 503 (;)0 212844.19591 In Process
81 Danapur 0 593150 (;) 212595.29291 AA Done 207/15.06.2022
0 Munger s 361- o 212496.07791 AA Done 456/04.07.2022
83 Narkatiyaganj y e 1 s 212134.19091 InProcess | |
Raxaul / Bagaha-1/ J 212084.04821 In Process
gana
Mahnar
84 /Narkatiyagan;j /
Biksie hrgif/J 11 7219.89500 - | 204864.15321 In Process
Sheikhpura
- —
85 Bhagalpur 1 803.12000 204061.03321 In Process
Z‘; I;1411‘1}ger 8 527.21800 203533.81521 In Process
ajipur 12 812.28000 202721.53521 In Process
88 Areraj 13 1764.24500 200957.29021 In Process
‘789 Mahnar 11 1671.13000 199286.16021 In Process
Eal Gogri 14 114586800 . | 198140.29221 AADone | 395/29.06:2022
91 Danapur 9 1186.66000 196953.63221 AA Done [ 317/23.06.2022 |
92 | Rajgir/ Biharsharif 6 173.10400 196780.52821 In Process
93 Jagdishpur 2 211.64000 196568.88821 In Process
94 Barsoi 10 1302.80300 - 195266.08521 AA Done 455/04.07.2022
95 Ara 46 3318.99500 191947.09021 AA Done [ 458/04.07.2022 |
96 Lakhisarai 12 1613.80400 190333.28621 AA Done _4_4@1—'0—7@2—
97 Sonepur 12 1076.11100 189257.17521 In Process
98 Rosera 16 2688.60000 186568.57521 In Process —
99 Teghra 21 1132.36200 185436.21321 InProcess |
100 Paligani 20 2830.41700 182605.79621 AA Done [ 457/04.07.2022 |
101 Supaul 14 2394.60400 180211.19221 InmProcess |
102 Banka-2 16 858.04500 179353.14721 In Process
103 Udakishanganj 16 1873.93400 177479.21321 In Process
104 | Khargpur - Tarapur 17 1952.03400 175527.17921 In Process
105 Phulparas 20 3505.42300 172021.75621 In Process PSE—
106 Rajgi 7 298.67700 171723.07921 In Process
107 Barh 6 226.78600 171496.29321 In Process
108 Bihar Sharif 6 228.21500 171268.07821 In Process
109 Bagaha-1 1 55.54900 171212.52921 In Process
110 Marhaura 21 2405.02400 . 168807.50521 In Process ]
11 Ng;ga"hh‘a/ 3 169.04100 168638.46421 In Process
,,____,gg_al_rﬁff—///
|, |Dhamdaha/Pumea/Ba) 4y 529434540 163344.11881 In Process
rsoi/Triveniganj
113 Sasaram-1 11 563.50800 162780.61081 In Process
114 Ara ~ 1 266.46300 162514.14781 In Process
115 Jhajha 36 5024.93700 157489.21081 In Process
116 Muzz West 13 1266.47500 156222.73581 In Process
17 Motihari 19 2239.33600 153983.39981 In Process
118 Chakia 13 1995.82300 151987.57681 In Process
119 Chapra-1 1 66.32200 151921.25481 In Process
120 | Manjhaul Bakhri 29 2461.59000 149459.66481 In Process
121 Jamui 34 4412.40700 145047.25781 In Process -
122 Teghra 5 361.67600 144685.58181 In Process
4123 Chakia | 96.83000 144588.75181 In Process
124 Sheikhpura 19 1100.02200 143488.72981 In Process
125 2000.00000 141488.72981 Office
- Building
126 ’_leirﬂlﬂ___ o 102.28000 141386.44981 In Process
127 | r‘__i_gxmiu;____ 13 534,84100 140851.60881 In Process
[ | Total | 1575
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